
9KARA MUNICI 

Date : 10/04/2023 

Description 

Less 

Property Tax 
Surcharge 

Received from: TULASI MUKHERJEE & SHANTI MUKHERJEE Ward No.: 6, Holding No.: 55, Mohalla : STATI ON ROAD Rs. 460.00/- on account of Property Tax on the Financial Year: 2023 2024 

Rebate 
Tax Deposit. 

Total Deposit 

Hospital Road, P.O.: Guskara, Dist.: Purba Burdwan, Pin.: 713128 
Receipt Form (Duplicate to be filled up by paper process) 

(Rupees Four Hundred Sixty only. ) 

Deposited by : 

HOLDING TAX RECEIPT, Form 10 (Vide Rule 61) 
GUSKARA MUNICIPALITY 

Signature of the Colecting Staff 

1st Otr. 

121.00 
0.00 

ARA 

2nd tr. 

Ccat 

121.00 
0.00 

AUNIC PAL! 
BESTD,.1988) 

Receipt No.: 4459 

3rd Qtr. 

121.00 
0.00 

4th Qtr. 

121.00 
0.00 

Amount 

484.00 
0.00 

24.00 
460.00 

460.00 

Vice Chairman /Executive Officer 

by CASH 



SKAR4 MUNI 

ICIPA 

Date: 17/04/2023 

Received from : SHANTI MUKHERJEE 

Description 

Property Tax 
Surcharge 

Ward No.: 6, Holding No.: 55/2, Mohalla : STATION ROAD 
Rs. 10.00/- on account of Property TaX on the Financial Year 
by CASH 

Tax Deposit 

Hospital Road, P.O.: Guskara, Dist.: Purba Burdwan, Pin.: 713128 
Receipt Form (Duplicate to be filled up by paper process) 

Total Deposit 
Rupees Ter. only. 

HOLDING TAX RECEIPT, Form 10 (Vide Rule 61) 
GUSKARA MUNICIPALITY 

Deposited by : 

Signature of the Collecting Staff 

1st tr. 

10.00 
0.00 

2nd Qtr. 

SKARA MUNI 

ESTD.-198 

Receipt No.: 4878 

8urdwa 

3rd Qtr. 

: 2023 2024 

4th Qtr. Amount 

10.00 
0.00 

10.00 

10.00 

Beli Roam 
Vice Chairman /Executiye Officer 



ara, Putb Bardham 

Date: 17/04/2023 

Description 

Property Tax 
Surcharg: 

Received from : TULLASI MUKHERJEE & SHANTI MUKHERJEE Ward No.: 6, Holding No.: 55/1, Mohalla : STATION ROAD Rs. 10.00/- on account of Property Tax on the Financial Year : 2023 2024 by CASH 

Tax Deposit 

Total Deposit 
(Rupees Ten only.) 

Hospital Road, P.O.: Guskara, Dist.: Purba Burdwan, Pin.: 713128 
Receipt Form (Duplicate to be filled up by paper process) 

Deposited by : 

HOLDING TAX RECEIPT, Form 10 (Vide Rule 61) 
GUSKARA MUNICIPALITY 

Signature of the Collecting Staff 

1st tr. 

10.00 
0.00 

Receipt No. : 4877 

2nd Qtr. 3rd Qtr. 4th Qtr. Amount 

10.00 
0.00 

10.00 

10.00 

Vice Chairman / Executve Officer 
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