

HOLDING TAX RECEIPT, Form 10 (Vide Rule 61) GUSKARA MUNICIPALITY

Hospital Road, P.O.: Guskara, Dist.: Purba Burdwan, Pin.: 713128 Receipt Form (Duplicate to be filled up by paper process)



Date : 10/04/2023

Receipt No.: 4459

Received from : TULASI MUKHERJEE & SHANTI MUKHERJEE Ward No.: 6, Holding No.: 55, Mohalla : STATION ROAD Rs. 460.00/- on account of Property Tax on the Financial Year : 2023_2024 by CASH

Description	lst Qtr.	2nd Qtr.	3rd Qtr.	4th Qtr.	Amount
Property Tax Surcharge Less Rebate Tax Deposit .	121.00 0.00	121.00 0.00	121.00 0.00	121.00 0.00	484.00 0.00 24.00 460.00
Total Deposit Rupees Four Hundred Sixty only.)					460.00

Deposited by :

Signature of the Collecting Staff



Beli

Vice Chairman / Executive Officer



HOLDING TAX RECEIPT, Form 10 (Vide Rule 61) GUSKARA MUNICIPALITY

Hospital Road, P.O.: Guskara, Dist.: Purba Burdwan, Pin.: 713128 Receipt Form (Duplicate to be filled up by paper process)

Date : 17/04/2023

Receipt No.: 4878

Received from : SHANTI MUKHERJEE Ward No.: 6, Holding No.: 55/2, Mohalla : STATION ROAD Rs. 10.00/- on account of Property Tax on the Financial Year : 2023_2024 by CASH

Description	1st Qtr.	2nd Qtr.	3rd Qtr.	4th Qtr.	Amount
Property Tax Surcharge Tax Deposit	10.00 0.00				10.00 0.00 10.00
Total Deposit (Rupees Ten only.)					10.00

Deposited by :

17.04.2029 Signature of the Collecting Staff



Beli Bran

Vice Chairman / Executive Officer



HOLDING TAX RECEIPT, Form 10 (Vide Rule 61) GUSKARA MUNICIPALITY

Hospital Road, P.O.: Guskara, Dist.: Purba Burdwan, Pin.: 713128 Receipt Form (Duplicate to be filled up by paper process)

Date : 17/04/2023

Receipt No.: 4877

Received from : TULASI MUKHERJEE &	SHANTT	MIKHEDIEE
Ward No.: 6, Holding No.: 55/1, Mohalla : Rs. 10.00/- on account of Property Tax or by CASH	STATION	DUVD

Description	1st Qtr.	2nd Qtr.	3rd Qtr.	4th Qtr.	Amount
Property Tax Surcharge Tax Deposit	10.00 0.00				10.00 0.00 10.00
Total Deposit Rupees Ten only.)					10.00

Deposited by :



de la companya de la comp Vice Chairman / Executive Officer